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Jury Information Course Information
FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE PONIKVAR Uros (SLO)

FIS RACE DIRECTOR MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE MACOR Enzo (ITA)

MEMBER TRONDSEN Marte Aagesen (NOR)

MEMBER TEJCHMAN Jakub (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION POUSI Raiko (FIN)

NAME: Indian Hill Sprint 1300 m

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD): 37 m

MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC): 37 m

TOTAL CLIMB (TC): 41 m

LENGTH OF LAP: 1328 m

NUMBER OF LAPS: 6

Final

RANK BIB

NAME

NSA

LEG

TIME BEHIND

EXCHANGE  1/2

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  3/4

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  5/FINISH

CHANGE ROUND

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 20:20.56       0.00

1-1 WENG Heidi 3:22.92 5 3:22.92 5 10:12.46 1 3:22.50 5 16:51.11 2 3:18.17 2

1-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 6:49.96 1 3:27.04 2 13:32.94 2 3:20.48 2 20:20.56 1 3:29.45 1

2 13 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 20:26.12      +5.56

13-1 BELORUKOVA Yulia 3:22.47 4 3:22.47 4 10:14.02 6 3:23.07 6 16:50.80 1 3:14.42 1

13-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 6:50.95 4 3:28.48 6 13:36.38 6 3:22.36 5 20:26.12 2 3:35.32 3

3 10 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20:38.94     +18.38

10-1 BJORNSEN Sadie 3:21.76 1 3:21.76 1 10:13.08 3 3:21.30 1 17:03.44 5 3:27.40 4

10-2 DIGGINS Jessica 6:51.78 7 3:30.02 10 13:36.04 5 3:22.96 6 20:38.94 3 3:35.50 4

4 11 SWE - SWEDEN 20:39.13     +18.57

11-1 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 3:22.07 2 3:22.07 2 10:13.31 4 3:22.33 4 17:03.88 6 3:31.33 6

11-2 NILSSON Stina 6:50.98 5 3:28.91 8 13:32.55 1 3:19.24 1 20:39.13 4 3:35.25 2

5 3 FIN - FINLAND 20:43.58     +23.02

3-1 SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa 3:22.29 3 3:22.29 3 10:12.74 2 3:22.31 3 17:02.82 3 3:27.11 3

3-2 NISKANEN Kerttu 6:50.43 2 3:28.14 5 13:35.71 4 3:22.97 7 20:43.58 5 3:40.76 6

6 12 GER - GERMANY 20:50.09     +29.53

12-1 BOEHLER Stefanie 3:23.37 7 3:23.37 7 10:13.77 5 3:23.27 7 17:03.12 4 3:27.78 5

12-2 FESSEL Nicole 6:50.50 3 3:27.13 3 13:35.34 3 3:21.57 4 20:50.09 6 3:46.97 9

7 2 SUI - SWITZERLAND 21:02.40     +41.84

2-1 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 3:22.95 6 3:22.95 6 10:14.51 7 3:21.69 2 17:16.41 7 3:32.63 7

2-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 6:52.82 9 3:29.87 9 13:43.78 8 3:29.27 9 21:02.40 7 3:45.99 8

8 4 SLO - SLOVENIA 21:09.04     +48.48

4-1 VISNAR Katja 3:23.79 8 3:23.79 8 10:18.49 8 3:26.76 9 17:27.10 9 3:43.65 10

4-2 LAMPIC Anamarija 6:51.73 6 3:27.94 4 13:43.45 7 3:24.96 8 21:09.04 8 3:41.94 7

9 14 POL - POLAND 21:09.55     +48.99

14-1 MARCISZ Ewelina 3:33.57 10 3:33.57 10 10:32.98 10 3:40.33 10 17:29.45 10 3:35.77 9

14-2 KOWALCZYK Justyna 6:52.65 8 3:19.08 1 13:53.68 10 3:20.70 3 21:09.55 9 3:40.10 5

10 5 ITA - ITALY 21:25.76   +1:05.20

5-1 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 3:24.16 9 3:24.16 9 10:19.06 9 3:26.13 8 17:26.74 8 3:34.85 8

5-2 SCARDONI Lucia 6:52.93 10 3:28.77 7 13:51.89 9 3:32.83 10 21:25.76 10 3:59.02 10

Page 1 of 2



FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Cross-Country

Ladies 6 x 1.3 km Team Sprint Classic - Final

Results

SUN 26 FEB 2017

Start Time: 13:30

End Time:   13:51

Lahti (FIN)

26 FEB 2017 / Lahti (FIN) / 2225

www.fis-ski.com Data & Timing Sponsor Data & Timing Sponsor 

_73F3 1.0 report created  SUN 26 FEB 2017 13:55

Semifinals

RANK BIB

NAME

NSA

LEG

TIME BEHIND

EXCHANGE  1/2

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  3/4

CHANGE ROUND

EXCHANGE  5/FINISH

CHANGE ROUND

11 15 BLR - BELARUS 21:06.87     +37.66SEMIFINAL B   RANK: 6

15-1 SERONOSOVA Polina 3:24.98 7 3:24.98 7 10:16.62 6 3:33.74 5 17:22.36 6 3:40.63 6

15-2 TIKHONOVA Yulia 6:42.88 6 3:17.90 6 13:41.73 6 3:25.11 2 21:06.87 6 3:44.51 6

12 7 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 21:26.34   +1:15.59SEMIFINAL A   RANK: 6

7-1 GROHOVA Karolina 3:20.20 6 3:20.20 6 10:15.20 7 3:32.26 6 17:33.72 7 3:42.56 9

7-2 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 6:42.94 7 3:22.74 7 13:51.16 7 3:35.96 6 21:26.34 6 3:52.62 6

13 6 CAN - CANADA 21:35.63   +1:24.88SEMIFINAL A   RANK: 7

6-1 BROWNE Cendrine 3:20.51 7 3:20.51 7 10:14.46 6 3:36.20 9 17:33.05 6 3:42.39 8

6-2 BEATTY Dahria 6:38.26 6 3:17.75 6 13:50.66 6 3:36.20 7 21:35.63 7 4:02.58 7

14 17 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 21:39.35   +1:10.14SEMIFINAL B   RANK: 7

17-1 STOYAN Anna 3:22.65 6 3:22.65 6 10:21.80 7 3:35.95 8 17:43.62 7 3:44.78 7

17-2 SHEVCHENKO Anna 6:45.85 7 3:23.20 7 13:58.84 7 3:37.04 7 21:39.35 7 3:55.73 7

15 8 UKR - UKRAINE 22:04.48   +1:53.73SEMIFINAL A   RANK: 8

8-1 ANTYPENKO Tetyana 3:22.80 8 3:22.80 8 10:34.50 8 3:32.97 7 17:59.66 8 3:41.07 5

8-2 KROL Yuliia 7:01.53 8 3:38.73 9 14:18.59 8 3:44.09 8 22:04.48 8 4:04.82 8

16 16 AUT - AUSTRIA 22:07.73   +1:38.52SEMIFINAL B   RANK: 8

16-1 UNTERWEGER Lisa 3:22.18 4 3:22.18 4 10:23.36 8 3:33.91 6 17:54.07 8 3:39.59 5

16-2 SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha 6:49.45 8 3:27.27 8 14:14.48 8 3:51.12 8 22:07.73 8 4:13.66 8

17 9 AUS - AUSTRALIA 23:11.92   +3:01.17SEMIFINAL A   RANK: 9

9-1 YEATON Jessica 3:23.31 9 3:23.31 9 10:34.77 9 3:33.01 8 18:32.11 9 3:42.28 7

9-2 PAUL Katerina 7:01.76 9 3:38.45 8 14:49.83 9 4:15.06 9 23:11.92 9 4:39.81 9

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Snow Packed -0,2°C -4,6°C 34/17 34/17 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE RACE SECRETARY

PONIKVAR Uros (SLO) TURKU Niklas (FIN)

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified

LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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